

NATURAL ALMONDS



For product information, contact your distributor or call 1-800-TRY-SOUP.

Case Code
12735

Pack & Size
4 / 6.20 OZ. CARTON(S)

Almonds are a satisfying go-to snack to keep hunger away. These nuts are packed just as they are, with no salt added. And because you don't always have time to stop for a satisfying snack, our 100-calorie packs are great for your on-the-go lifestyle.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- ✓ **NATURAL ALMONDS:** 10 individual packs in each box
- ✓ **HIGH-QUALITY INGREDIENTS:** Non-GMO Project Verified, Certified Gluten-Free, no artificial preservatives, colors, or flavors
- ✓ **PLANT-POWERED:** Each pack of nuts has 4g of protein to help power your day
- ✓ **TAKE THEM TO GO:** A delicious snack that's ready to go
- ✓ **SATISFY YOUR CRAVING:** A better-for-you snack to satisfy your cravings

PREPARATION

HANDLING

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 364 Days
Storage Temperature: 60 - 70 °F

INGREDIENTS

ALMONDS, Vegetable and Nut Oil Blend (ALMOND, BRAZIL NUT, Canola, CASHEW, PEANUT, PECAN, Safflower, Sunflower and/or WALNUT Oils).

MORE

At Emerald, we're nuts about providing you with high-quality and delicious nuts. Almonds are a satisfying go-to snack to keep hunger away. These nuts are packed just as they are, with no salt added. And because you don't always have time to stop for a satisfying snack, our 100-calorie packs are great for your on-the-go lifestyle. Emerald harvests only the tastiest, crunchiest, high-quality nuts. Our secret is in our distinct crunch that each nut provides. Whatever the occasion, Emerald has the specific nut you are looking for. With no artificial preservatives, colors, or flavors, no gluten, and no GMOs, it's a snack you'll feel good about! And each 100-calorie pack has 4g of protein to help fuel your active day. So when you want a better-for-you snack to satisfy your craving, you can count on Emerald Nuts.

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 4 / 6.20 OZ. CARTON(S)	Case Weight: 2.258 LB	UPC: 10300894364
Cube: 0.222 FT	Case Size: 8.000 IN x 6.000 IN x 8.000 IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14: 20010300894364

⚠️ ALLERGENS

Contains: Nut, Peanut

DIETARY NEEDS

100 Calories or Less Per Serving

Printed: 11, Aug 2022